March, 2012 - 5k Results

Place | LastName FirstName | Sex Age FinishTime Div
1/ Stoltzfus James M 31 16:31 M3034
2 Urban Michael M 16 16:51 M1619
3HATT BEN M 26 16:57 M2529
4 LAMP CURTIS M 16 17:02 M1619
5 Sturm Nick M 16 17:15 M1619
6 Lorah Danny M 16 17:30 M1619
7 WOOD CODI M 17 17:35 M1619
8 Karwacki Jeffrey M 40 17:38 M4044
9 CRABB CHUCK M 55 17:45 M5559

10 Holder Jordan M 17 17:55 M1619
11 TONITUS MATTHEW M 26 18:10 M2529
12 Heintzelman Josh M 36 18:10 M3539
13 Mueller Mark M 53 18:11 M5054
14 Stoltzfus John Mark M 38 18:14 M3539
15 LERCH JESSE M 16 18:21 M1619
16 KROTT JACOB M 17 18:22 M1619
17 SHIMER WILLIAM M 28 18:22 M2529
18 Slater Sean M 16 18:35 M1619
19 GERHARD WADE M 23 18:43 M2024
20 CARLEY MATT M 27 18:48 M2529
21 HALL RICH M 19 18:55 M1619
22 YUTKO WESLEY M 14 18:57 M0115
23 LOWTHERT CRAIG M 48 19:09 M4549
24 Gery Kyle M 35 19:10 M3539
25 STONER PAIGE F 16 19:13 F1619
26 MURR AUSTIN M 16 19:15 M1619
27 LYKENS DANNY M 19 19:32 M1619
28 WEISER DYLAN M 15 19:33 M0115
29 SHIMER KELLIE F 28 19:36 F2529
30 YODER MIKE M 50 19:43 M5054
31 CHRISMAN WILLIAM M 51 19:45 M5054
32 Rarer Garry M 39 19:46 M3539
33 TURBETT TODD M 46 19:48 M4549
34 Yeity Chris M 15 19:55 M0115
35 McClure Lori F 36 20:02 F3539
36 Pernia Nolan M 12 20:05 M0115
37 VO KIET M 17 20:06 M1619
38 Whitlington Justin M 51 20:14 M5054
39 JAGADESAN RAJAVEL M 49 20:17 M4549
40 Andrus Ted M 48 20:18 M4549
41 Feiler Mike M 57 20:23 M5559
42 Seitzinger Dana M 43 20:34 M4044
43 Travis Doug M 40 20:48 M4044
44 Ballaban Dave M 55 20:53 M5559
45 KOCH TERRY M 41 20:58 M4044
46 FABIAN JOSH M 35 20:58 M3539
47 Gingrich Ryan M 31 20:59 M3034
48 Labenberg Darren M 15 21:04 MO0115
49 PLACE GARRETT M 42 21:10 M4044
50 ANGUS GINNY F 48 21:14 F4549
51 Rudy Zachary M 27 21:17 M2529
52 DROBNICK WILL M 13 21:23 M0115
53 BLANK JUSTIN M 15 21:26 M0115
54 Labenberg Brent M 46 21:37 M4549
55 GADDY JEFF M 37 21:39 M3539



56 HUKARI

57 SCHWARTZ

58 HERB

59 Pernia

60 RINEER

61 CAPRARIO

62 Yeity

63 Albert

64 Fink

65 MENGEL

66 PLACE

67 LOZOWSKI

68 LANDIS

69 Rothermel

70 Trego

71 BUNN

72 Kurtz

73 Daniels

74 HNATH

75 Earl

76 SEDOTI

77 Wassel

78 CHIMAHUSKY

79 NUDING

80 LYNCH

81 MURRAY

82 WAMSLEY

83 Sanders

84 MOSEMAN

85 Hughes

86 Gingrich

87 BERNARD

88 SIMPSON

89 SONON

90 MURR

91 ZEGLEN

92 Wetzel

93 Snook

94 PEDRON

95 Rawls

96 TOSCANO

97 Gehret

98 JAKUBEK

99 DOLAN
100 Wetherhold
101 Gibson
102 BENDER
103 SHOBE
104 ROTHERMEL
105 RUTH
106 Niethammer
107 Hannis
108 JAKUBEK
109 Muldowney
110 BUNN
111 ZANIS

RONALD
ROB
RON
Heidi
ROBERT
ANDREL
Greg
Bruce
Elliot
HUNTER
OLIVIA
RON
MICHAEL
Ethan
Lloyd
JOAN
Gerald
kathy
SEAN
Jim
JADE
Daniel
ALEXANDRA
MICHAEL
BRETT
MIKE
JORY
Doug
SAM
Pamela
Nikki
JORDAN
SIL
KEVIN
DAVID
JOE

Lori

Jeff
AUTUMN
Ronald
PHILLIP
Gary
OWEN
DAVE
Mike
Jess

TIM
MEGGAN
TIM
ZACH
Jessie
Patricia
ROBERT
Patrick
AMANDA
ADALIE
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47
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43
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15
13
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42
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43
14
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31
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17
56
34
55
29
50
15
42
27
16
61
33
54
55
48
56
12
63
35
55
09
52
44
17
48
26
34
12
20
53
48
44
13
15
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22:10
22:13
22:16
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22:37
22:41
22:43
22:50
22:52
22:55
22:56
23:03
23:18
23:25
23:33
23:41
23:49
23:49
23:50
23:59
24:03
24:14
24:16
24:19
24:20
24:22
24:24
24:27
24:28
24:29
24:30
24:34
24:37
24:45
24:47
24:48
24:49

M5054
M4549
M5054
F4044
M5559
M0115
M0115
M6064
M2529
M1619
F1619
M4044
M4044
M0115
M6569
F4044
M6569
F4044
M0115
MCL
F3034
M3539
F1619
M5559
M3034
M5559
F2529
M5054
M0115
F4044
F2529
M1619
M6064
M3034
M5054
M5559
F4549
M5559
F0115
M6064
M3539
M5559
M0115
M5054
MCL
F1619
M4549
F2529
M3034
M0115
M2024
F5054
M4549
M4044
F0115
F0115



112 REIGNER
113 RADSWILLES
114 ERVIN
115 GLASS
116 YESHULAS
117 Hahn

118 FALK

119 GREEN
120 ZEBERT
121 REDLINE
122 Mowery
123 DAUBERT
124 Fetterolf
125 BURKE
126 Zook

127 ER

128 MCBLANE
129 Pernia

130 MOYER
131 BOGGS
132 Pernia

133 Smoker
134 PEDRON
135 BENNETT
136 QUANDEL

137 VANDERBECK

138 Cook

139 FOSTER
140 Rothermel
141 PEARSON
142 Bagenstose
143 Gaddy

144 ORWIG
145 Heckman
146 Pleam

147 KOLBE
148 HUKARI
149 CORDERO
150 DIRENZO
151 BENNETT
152 RICE

153 Focht

154 Schonour
155 Seitzinger
156 ARCHER
157 HOLDER
158 Labenberg
159 SEILER
160 Melendez
161 Mazurkiewicz
162 ER

163 FOSTER
164 ULRICH
165 Neuman
166 MOYER
167 Kerr
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KEVIN
ROBERT
TOM
JASON
CHRISTOPHER
John
GREGORY
CAROLINE
MICHAEL
ROCKY
Taylor
EDWARD
Paul
STEPHANIE
Paul
DAWN
HELEN
Zach
DEIDRE
MARY
Cesar
Christina
DAVID
DYLAN
GREG
ELLIE
Kevin
JASON
Brian
ANN

Zoe
Stephanie
KRISTA
Michelle
Jennifer
KRYSTA
DEREK
CONNOR
JOSEPH
WYATT
REBEKA
Bob
Randy
Kathy
GEORGE
JORDAN
Dylana
ANDREW
Beatriz
Mark
TYLER
JULIE
BRETT
Roland
JORDAN
Jim
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13
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27:12
27:13
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M0115
M3034
M3539
MCL

M4044
M4549
M2024
F0115
MCL

M5559
M1619
MCL

M6064
F3034
M5559
F3539
F0115
M0115
F3539
FCL

MCL

FCL

M5054
M0115
M3539
F5054
M0115
M3034
M5054
F5054
F0115
F3034
F4549
F3539
F3539
F2529
M0115
M0115
M0115
M0115
F2024
M5054
M6569
F4549
M5559
M2024
F0115
M2529
FCL

M4044
M0115
F3034
M3034
M3034
F0115
MCL



168 FOX

169 Hasenauer
170 SUYDAM
171 Rudy

172 MUFF

173 Sturm

174 Mercado
175 Miller

176 PETRI

177 WAWRZONEK
178 Schlitzer
179 Hammer
180 Gibson

181 THOMAS
182 KEHLER
183 Bombay
184 ENGLE

185 WECHTLER
186 Sanders
187 BEIDLER
188 PATTI

189 ALBERTSON
190 Niethammer
191 Niethammer
192 BEVEN

193 Bower

194 TROUTMAN
195 Kokoska
196 Niethammer
197 HOGG

198 TRIVIC

199 MOSEMAN
200 WISE

201 Crawford
202 Hetrick

203 Hetrick

204 Terreson
205 GRAMMES
206 Westhafer
207 REPPERT
208 Doerr

209 FLACK

210 Cessna

211 KELLY

212 GULDIN
213 KWIATKOWSKI
214 Muldowney
215 Cessna

216 Henry

217 WERTL

218 REBER

219 Feathers
220 BOVA-STROHL
221 Bova

222 KERR

223 SMITH
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SARAH
Hiedi

JIM

Jill

LISA
Michaela
Yesenia
Brenda
STEPHANIE
MICHAEL
John
Stephanie
Maryjo
DENISE
DAVID
JoAnn
TAMMY
BRUCE
Michele
JANINE
JOANNE
BRIDGET
Ryan
Joshua
RANDY
Jenni
KATE
John
Ashley
BLAIR
KELLY
CRAIG
GRACE
Charles
Hannah
Matthew
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GREG
Brad
GAIL
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JESSICA
Jerry
EMILY
STEPHANIE
CHRISTOPHER
Dana
Rachel
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LAURA
ANDREW
Melissa
MARIA

Al
MIKALEE
JANICE
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09
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09
52
30
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09
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14
45
47
53
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52
14
13
38
16
15
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35
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36
36
34
26
57
11
39
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27:46
27:47
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28:22
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28:43
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29:29
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30:04
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30:22

F0115
F2529
M5054
FCL

F4549
F0115
F2024
F5054
F3034
M3539
M5559
F3539
F5559
F5559
M5054
F5054
F3539
M6064
FCL

F3034
F5054
F0115
M0115
M0115
M3034
F3539
F0115
M6569
F0115
M5054
F3034
M5559
F0115
M5559
F0115
M4549
F4549
M5054
M6064
F5054
F0115
F0115
M3539
F1619
F0115
M4044
FCL

F3539
FCL

F3539
M3539
F3034
F2529
M5559
F0115
F3539



224 DAVISON
225 FOX

226 SEIDEL
227 TRIVIC
228 Myers

229 TORRES
230 WOLCOTT
231 LASHER
232 MARGLE
233 WEILER
234 BUEHLER
235 Rodriguez
236 RONEMUS
237 Graff

238 Rodriquez
239 EBELING
240 LYKENS
241 Mowery
242 Wernersbach
243 SAHAIDA
244 Heck

245 LONGENECKER

246 BAUER

247 SEYFER

248 WARD

249 Sturm

250 EDWARDS
251 ROTHERMEL
252 ISAAC

253 MINICH

254 Philips

255 Bagenstose
256 THOMPSON
257 EAGLE

258 D'AURIA

259 Bender

260 VanDruff

261 Andrus

262 BAGENSTOSE
263 HARBST

264 DEFREECE

265 GRIFFITH-SMITH

266 ALDRICH
267 DISTEFANO
268 Duong

269 FORREY
270 CLARK

271 KIMMA

272 KIMMA

273 FELICIONE
274 AXMAN

275 LINETTE
276 Neuman
277 Antonnen
278 Glauser

279 Wojciechowski

BETH
MEGAN
LEANNE
GORAN
Colleen
RUTH
BOB
JACOB
DIANNE
BECCA
PEGGY
Jordan
CORINNE
Britta
Jesus
KIM
PAULETTE
Stephanie
Pam

TOM
Steven
ROBERT
LAUREN
RICH
ROSE
Christopher
ALEXIS
DULCIE
PAUL
ALYSSA
Andrea
Chantal
LAURA
AMANDA
DIANA
Jennifer
Patricia
Mark

IAN
RICHELLE
MAYLEEN
JESSICA
BRIAN
SANDRA
Ann Cassie
ROBBIE
TRICIA
KRISTIN
CASEY
RACHEL
MIKAELA
JILL

Amy

Judy
Devin
Heidi
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43
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37
44
64
14
52
43
62
23
33
43
57
47
58
46
39
43
46
44
15
47
60
56
14
30
48
14
33
46
27
14
26
38
55
10
10
43
33
28
29
62
28
08
42
33
34
14
13
27
30
70
34
36

30:24
30:27
30:31
30:32
30:33
30:43
30:47
30:48
30:57
30:59
31:00
31:02
31:10
31:12
31:13
31:19
31:21
31:29
31:30
31:32
31:38
31:45
31:48
31:57
32:05
32:08
32:13
32:14
32:17
32:18
32:23
32:25
32:29
32:29
32:31
32:32
32:34
32:57
33:01
33:05
33:08
33:11
33:11
33:24
33:37
33:48
33:48
33:59
33:59
34:05
34:06
34:11
34:16
34:39
35:06
35:06

F4044
F0115
FCL

M3034
F3539
F4044
M6064
M0115
F5054
FCL

F6069
MCL

F3034
F4044
MCL

F4549
F5559
F4549
FCL

M4044
M4549
M4044
F0115
M4549
F6069
M5559
F0115
F3034
M4549
F0115
F3034
FCL

F2529
F0115
F2529
F3539
F5559
M0115
M0115
F4044
F3034
F2529
M2529
F6069
F2529
M0115
F4044
F3034
M3034
F0115
F0115
F2529
F3034
F7099
F3034
F3539



280 Showers
281 Franke
282 Johnson
283 HEIMBACH
284 QUANDEL
285 LEPRE
286 CHELIUS
287 ZIMBICKI
288 ZIMBICKI
289 LEWIS

290 MOYER
291 LLOYD
292 BEVAN
293 WEBER
294 LAYDEN
295 Booth

296 DENARO
297 KLEIN

298 DALY

299 HARTZ
300 Shade

301 MacPherson
302 HOUSER
303 KAMZELSK
304 LARSON

Dianne
Julia
Lindsay
DUNCAN
JESSICA
MORGAN
CAROL
ALEXA
ELIZABETH
KELSEY
KENDAL
JEANINE
KRISTA
DAVE
GINA
Albert
SUSAN
DONALD
SUSAN
AUDREY
Catherine
Kate
JOAN
NATASHA
BRIANNA
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55
27
21
14
35
15
52
22
26
15
14
34
37
52
52
92
48
78
44
63
84
23
72
14
15

35:17
35:48
35:51
35:57
36:03
36:29
36:54
37:04
37:04
37:21
37:41
38:04
38:11
38:34
38:34
38:38
40:15
40:37
41:19
41:40
42:42
42:43
44:06
44:23
44:30

F5559
F2529
F2024
M0115
F3539
M0115
F5054
FCL

FCL

F0115
F0115
F3034
F3539
M5054
F5054
M7099
F4549
M7099
F4044
F6069
F7099
FCL

F7099
F0115
F0115



